H22- Millford Township/Central LSD

County Wide Levies

County General Fund

Mental Health & Retardation
Mental Health & Retardation
Mental Health & Retardation
Park board

Senior Center

911

Health

Central Local School District

2.76
1.00
1.90
0.85
0.04
1.40
1.40
1.10

General Fund
Current Expense
Current Expense
Bond

Classroom Facilities
Emergency

Four County JVSD

10.45

4.80
14.70
0.50
1.10
0.50
3.70

Current Expense
Current Expense
Current Expense
Current Expense
Permanent Improvement

Milford Township

25.30

1.40
0.60
1.00
1.00
0.20

General Fund
Road & Bridge
Fire

Road & Bridge
Fire & EMS

Four County Community Health District

4.20

0.50
1.90
2.00
2.00
1.00

Current Expense
Current Expense

Defiance Library District

7.40

0.70
0.70

Current Expense

Community Hospital

1.40

0.75

Operating

0.75

1.00

1.00

50.50

5.47%
1.98%
3.76%
1.68%
0.08%
2.77%
2.77%
2.18%

9.50%
29.11%
0.99%
2.18%
0.99%
7.33%

2.77%
1.19%
1.98%
1.98%
0.40%

0.99%
3.76%
3.96%
3.96%
1.98%

1.39%
1.39%

1.49%

1.98%

100.00%



