H22- Millford Township/Central LSD

County Wide Levies		
County General Fund	- 2.76	5.47%
Mental Health & Retardation	1.00	1.98%
Mental Health & Retardation	1.90	3.76%
Mental Health & Retardation	0.85	1.68%
Park board	0.04	0.08%
Senior Center	1.40	2.77%
911	1.40	2.77%
Health	1.10	2.18%
	10.45	
Central Local School District		
General Fund	– 4.80	9.50%
Current Expense	14.70	29.11%
Current Expense	0.50	0.99%
Bond	1.10	2.18%
Classroom Facilities	0.50	0.99%
Emergency	3.70	7.33%
Lineigency	25.30	7.55/0
	23.30	
Four County JVSD	_	
Current Expense	1.40	2.77%
Current Expense	0.60	1.19%
Current Expense	1.00	1.98%
Current Expense	1.00	1.98%
Permanent Improvement	0.20	0.40%
	4.20	
Milford Township		
General Fund	 0.50	0.99%
Road & Bridge	1.90	3.76%
Fire	2.00	3.96%
Road & Bridge	2.00	3.96%
Fire & EMS	1.00	1.98%
	7.40	
Four County Commonwity Hoolth District		
Four County Community Health District	_ 0.70	1 200/
Current Expense	0.70	1.39%
Current Expense	0.70 1.40	1.39%
	1.40	
Defiance Library District		
Current Expense	0.75	1.49%
	0.75	
Community Hospital		
Operating Operating	1.00	1.98%
- P	1.00	1.5070
	1.00	
	50.50	100.00%